ALLURE ARCHITECTURAL®
14750 East Nelson Ave Unit B
City of Industry, CA 91744
P: 909-598-1077
ALLURE ARCHITECTURAL®
an Advantage Lighting Solutions® brand
All Rights Reserved

BK	 QS
WH	 QS
Order Code Example: - - - - -
ALLURE ARCHITECTURAL®
14750 East Nelson Ave Unit B
City of Industry, CA 91744
P: 909-598-1077
ALLURE ARCHITECTURAL®
an Advantage Lighting Solutions® brand
All Rights Reserved
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice
Rev:03/31/26
Page  3 of 8
LUX SERIES | LX2.3 SUSPENDED
®
EMB-18W-B
  SUBMITTAL WORKSHEET
Order Code Example:
G G
LX2.3-CON -Order Code Example:
G G
-
  G    OPTIONS
blank
BAA
LX2.3-CON	    QS
LX2.3-CON-L	    QS
LX2.3-CON-N-L	    QS
LX2.3-CON-N-T	    QS
LX2.3-CON-N-X	    QS
LX2.3-CON-N-Y 	    QS
T-BAR**		     QS
LENS-LX2.3-42FT	   QS
EMB-18W-B*	    QS
EMB-H18170*	    QS
*see page 7 for EMB spec
**see page 8 for detail
Integral Driver 120~277V 0-10V Dimming
Assembled in America, Compliant with BAA (COTS)
LUX 2.3” Profile Line Joiner (metal bracket)
LUX 2.3” Profile “L” 90DEG Illuminated Corner
LUX 2.3” Profile “L” 90DEG NonLit Corner (metal bracket)
LUX 2.3” Profile “T” 90DEG NonLit Corner (metal bracket)
LUX 2.3” Profile “X” 90DEG NonLit Corner (metal bracket)
LUX 2.3” Profile “Y” 120DEG NonLit Corner (metal bracket)
4” Octagon Box Included, Adjustable T-Bar Clip Suitable for 9/16” Flat, 9/16” Slot, 15/16” Flat T-Bar Grid Spec
LUX 2.3” 42FT Continuous Rolling Lens
Integral 90-Minute Self-Diagnostic Emergency Battery 18W 100-347VAC Input 170VDC Output (For 4FT and 8FT models only)
External 90-Minute Self-Diagnostic Emergency Battery 18W 100-347VAC Input 170VDC Output
ALLURE ARCHITECTURAL®
14750 East Nelson Ave Unit B
City of Industry, CA 91744
P: 909-598-1077
ALLURE ARCHITECTURAL®
an Advantage Lighting Solutions® brand
All Rights Reserved
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice
Rev:03/31/26
Page  4 of 8
LUX SERIES | LX2.3 SUSPENDED
®
  DIMENSIONS
DIMENSION
L23.70” x W2.34” x H3.46”
L35.71” x W2.34” x H3.46”
L47.72” x W2.34” x H3.46”
L95.24” x W2.34” x H3.46”
SERIES & SIZE
LX2.3-L2 / IL2
LX2.3-L3 / IL3
LX2.3-L4 / IL4
LX2.3-L8 / IL8
W
L
H
Cross Section